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12
13
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Jugend LG

LG:

Name

Niklas Reil3
Thomas Knoll
Niko Fritzen
Simon Schiler
Marius Brendle
Mimir Hognason
Christian Knoll
Andre Dinser
Maik Ailinger
Matthias Gnannt
Jonas Schatz
Benjamin Bauknecht
Kai Schwarz
Denis Kolthoff
Marc Schwarz
Nadine Schmidt
Jens Kettnacker

Sebastian EBmeyer

97

97

91

97

93

94

94

90

92

93

92

94

87

86

92

88

85

70

LG:

96

95

99

93

95

91

88

88

85

84

84

81

88

87

71

72

72

83

Gesamt LG
193

192

190

190

188

185

182

178

177

177

176

175

175

173

163

160

157

153
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